Turnierformat

Chapman-Vierer - nicht handicap-

Nr. Zeit Tee
1 13:00 1
2 1300 2
3 13:.00 3
4 13:00 4
5 13:.00 5
6 13:00 6
7 13:.00 7
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Borcherding-Vierer

Golfclub Schaumburg e.V. - 28.07.2024

Chapman-Vierer

Startliste - 28.07.2024 - Runde 1 - AB 1-18

Wertungsart der Runde

Stableford

Name

Karl-Heinz Sprado
Christel Hucke
Helma Sturm
Thomas Lutter
Kersten Kleine
Sybille Kleine
Hans-Christian Schiermeyer
Anne Michalk

Katrin Bose
Klaus-Dieter Vehling
Andrea Langejahn
Michael Langejahn
Angela Busche

Dr. Friedrich Busche
Corinna Bohnen
Frank Bohnen

Sylvia Eder

Andreas Eder

René Hartmann
Melanie Guinther
Stefanie Battefeld
Christian Ross

Axel Doring

Claudia Léhr

Dr. Uwe Seehausen
Dr. Gro Sogn-Seehausen
Horst Bauermeister

Christiane Bader

Erstellt am: 26.07.2024 14:19

HCPI

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.-/P.HCP

®
186 19

31,1 33
173 18
193 20
220 23
23,0 24
22,4 23
54,0 58
231 24
21,1 22
174 18

95 9
21,0 22
16,1 16
198 21
149 15
184 19
150 15

53 4
249 26
15,0 16
22,0 23
21,3 22
26,5 28
245 26
134 14
220 23
26,5 28

19
33
18
20
23
24
23
38
24
22
18

9
22
16
21
15
19
15

4
26
16
23
22
28
26
14
23
28

Add. HCPI / Add. P.

HCP / Man. PH

50 50 24,6

37

45

76

44

27

37

35

33

30

37

48

38

49

37

45

58

44

27

37

35

33

30

37

48

38

49

18,8

234

29,0

22,8

12,6

18,4

17,4

16,6

12,8

18,8

24,4

18,8

25,0

_GOLFCLUB

Heimatclub
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
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Nr. Zeit

8 13:00

9 13:00

10 13:00

11 13:00

12 13:00

13 13:00

14 13:00

15 13:00

16 13:00
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Tee

10

11

12

13

16

17

18

Name

Rolf Wilkening

Petra Schweer

Sonja Neumann

Witali Luja

Elisabeth Wackermann
Matthias Wackermann
Karin GuUnther

Frank Gausmann

Rolf Mevert

Margret Bokeloh
Brunhild Brinke

Peter May

Andrea Muth

Dr. Werner Muth

Michaela Strebost-Ruhland

Edgar Ruhland
Roswitha Schrader
Matthias Frantz
Horst Keller
Daniela Keller
Tobias Ogrodnik
Katja Eikmann
Ortwin Wittmann
Necdet Nuryak
Antje Kahlert
Jurgen Kahlert
Arwed Rohlfing
Annette Rohlfing
Paul Blake
Dorothea Schrader
Felix Tellermann
Steffen Fauth
Bernd Kulike
Marion Kulike
Klaus Hussong

Holger Bruns

Erstellt am: 26.07.2024 14:19

HCPI
®

24,0
54,0
49,0
31,7
23,9
20,4
11,6
17,8
26,5
26,5
34,5
23,7
13,3
21,4
26,5
17,7
23,1
21,4
20,3
22,2
211
271
20,7
22,8
41,2
35,9
21,9
38,9
11,4
54,0
28,9
32,6
20,5
25,4
15,1
20,0

C.-/P.HCP

25
58
52
34
25
21
12
18
28
28
37
25
14
22
28
18
24
22
21
23
22
29
21
24
44
38
23
41
11
58
30
35
21
27
15
21

25
36
31
31
25
21
12
18
28
28
37
25
14
22
28
18
24
22
21
23
22
29
21
24
31
31
23
38
11
49
30
31
21
27
15
21

Add. HCPI / Add. P.

HCP / Man. PH

78 58 294

81

44

29

53

58

35

44

45

43

48

44

77

61

65

62

46

35

58

44

29

53

58

35

44

45

43

48

44

58

58

58

58

46

35

31,0

22,6

14,4

28,0

29,8

17,2

22,0

22,8

21,8

24,8

22,2

31,0

29,0

26,2

30,4

234

17,4

Heimatclub
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Sauerland, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
VG
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
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Nr. Zeit

17 13:10

18 13:10

19 13:10
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Tee

1

9

10

Name

Lieselotte Hucke
Hugo Sultemeyer
Frank Richter
Silvia Richter

Rolf Aust

Lutz Balke

Dr. Barbara Fischer
Dr. Erik Fischer
Wolf-Dieter Kihne
Dr. Margit Kihne

Erstellt am: 26.07.2024 14:19

HCPI
®

26,5
199
23,5
28,0
12,7
31,3
28,1

26,5
22,8
26,5

C.-/P.HCP

28
20
24
30
12
33
30
28
24
28

28
20
24
30
12
33
30
28
24
28

Add. HCPI / Add. P.

HCP / Man. PH

46 46 23,2

52

44

55

49

52

44

55

49

26,4

20,4

28,8

25,6

Heimatclub
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
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Complete Golf Solutions



